
AUSLEY & MCMULLEN 
A T T O R N E Y S  A N D  C O U N S E L O R S  AT LAW 

2 2 7  SOUTH CALHOUN STREET 

P.O. BOX 391 (Z IP  3 2 3 0 2 )  

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 3 2 3 0 1  

( 8 5 0 )  224-91 1 5  FAX ( 8 5 0 )  2 2 2 - 7 5 6 0  

July 25, 2007 

HAND DELIVERED 

Ms. Ann Cole, Director 
Division of Commission Clerk 
and Administrative Services 

Florida Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 

Re: Petition for Approval of Revised Lighting Tariff by Tampa Electric Company 
Docket No. 070430-E1 

Dear Ms. Cole: 

Following up our filing in this docket of July 17, 2007, Tampa Electric detected a math 
error on Sixteenth Revised Sheet No. 6.306 that accompanied the July 17 filing. In the last 
column, next to the last amount, the $24.07 in the original filing should have been $24.08. 
Enclosed for filing are the original and seven (7) copies each of corrected Sixteenth Revised 
Sheet No. 6.306 and the same tariff sheet in legislative format. We would appreciate your 
distributing these corrected versions to the Commission recipients of the original filing, so that 
they may substitute these pages in place of the corresponding pages in the earlier filing. 

Please acknowledge receipt and filing of the above by stamping the duplicate copy of this CMP 

COM 

STR 

T e t t e r  and returning same to this writer. 

Thank you for your assistance in connection with this matter. 

@- Sincerely, 
GCk 1 
OPC 

RCA James D. Beasley 

SCR y n c l o s u r e  
JDB/pp 
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SIXTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6.306 
CANCELS FIFTHTEENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 6.306 

TAMPA ELECTRIC 

Continued from Sheet No. 6.305 

PoleNVire Charge: 
Total 

PoleNVire Maintenance Monthly 
PoleNVire Type: Charge Charge Charge 

Post Top, DB Alum UG $21.70 $0.99 $22.69 Heritage * 
Capitol * 
W a t e rfo rd 
Aluminum * 
Arlington * 
Charleston 
Riviera * 
Franklin 
Winston 
Victorian 
Steel * 
Aluminum * 
Tall Waterford 
Standard 
Stand a rd 
Standard 
Standard 
Round 
Existing Pole 
Wood 
Standard 
Charleston Banner 
Charleston HD 

Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Conc 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB 
Post Top, DB Fiber 
Post Top, DB Conc 
30ft, AB Steel 
30ft, AB Alum 
35ft, DB Conc 
16ft, DB Conc 
25ft or 30ft, DB Conc 
35ft, DB Conc 
45ft, DB Conc 
23 ft, DB Conc 

up to 45ft 
Up to 45ft, DB Conc 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 

UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
OH 
OH 
UG 
UG 

33.41 
22.19 
15.36 
20.70 
21.10 
26.03 
21.58 
12.64 
22.19 
38.56 
47.78 
26.01 
14.47 
19.44 
21.28 
25.01 
18.43 
9.68 
5.99 
9.03 

24.58 
21.62 

0.85 
0.06 
0.06 
0.85 
0.85 
0.99 
0.22 
0.99 
0.08 
2.05 
2.05 
0.06 
0.16 
0.06 
0.06 
0.06 
0.19 
0.06 
0.02 
0.02 
2.65 
2.46 

(Closed to new business beginning April 18, 2000) 

'imed Service: 

Facility h,,.,itenance 

34.26 
22.25 
15.42 
21.55 
21.95 
27.02 
21.80 
13.63 
22.27 
40.61 
49.83 
26.07 
14.63 
19.50 
21.34 
25.07 
18.62 
9.74 
6.01 
9.05 

27.23 
24.08 

Total 
Monthly 

Description Charge Charge Charge 
Timer $9.30 $1 5 6  $1 0.86 

Inergy Charge: 
1.077$ per kWh time the kWh per month as shown in the table below. 

Continued to Sheet No. 6.307 

ISSUED BY: C. R. Black, President DATE EFFECTIVE: 
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TAMPA ELECTRSC 

Continued from Sheet No. 6.305 

PoleNVire Charge: 
Total 

PoleMlire Maintenance Monthly 
PoleNVire Type: I * -  Charge fihl -e Charge Charge 

Heritage * 
Capitol * 
Waterford 
Aluminum * 
Arlington * 
Charleston 
Riviera * 
Franklin 
Winston 
Victorian 
Steel * 
Aluminum * 
Tall Waterford 
Stand a rd 
Standard 
Stand a rd 
Standard 
Round 
Existing Pole 
Wood 
Standard 
Charleston Banner 
Charleston HD 

Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Conc 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB Alum 
Post Top, DB 
Post Top, DB Fiber 
Post Top, DB Conc 
30ft, AB Steel 
30ft, AB Alum 
35ft, DB Conc 
16ft, DB Conc 
25ft or 30ft, DB Conc 
35ft, DB Conc 
45ft, DB Conc 
23 ft, DB Conc 

u p  to 45ft 
Up to 45ft, DB Conc 
Post TOR, DB Alum 
Post TOR, DB Alum 

U b  S L I .  I U  
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
UG 
OH 
OH 
- UG 
- UG 

(Closed to new business beginning April 18, 2000) 

33.41 
22.19 
15.36 
20.70 
21.10 
26.03 
21.58 
12.64 
22.19 
38.56 
47.78 
26.01 
14.47 
19.44 
21.28 
25.01 
18.43 
9.68 
5.99 
9.03 

24.58 
21.62 

$0.99 
0.85 
0.06 
0.06 
0.85 
0.85 
0.99 
0.22 
0.99 
0.08 
2.05 
2.05 
0.06 
0.16 
0.06 
0.06 
0.06 
0.19 
0.06 
0.02 
0.02 
- 2.65 
- 2.46 

rimed Service: 

Facility I . ICIII  itenance 

$22.69 
34.26 
22.25 
15.42 
21 -55 
21.95 
27.02 
21.80 
13.63 
22.27 
40.61 
49.83 
26.07 
14.63 
19.50 
21.34 
25.07 
18.62 
9.74 
6.01 
9.05 

27.23 
24.08 

Total 
lonthly 

Description Charge Charge Charge 
Timer $9.30 $1.56 $10.86 

inergy Charge: 
LO776 per kWh time the kWh per month ds shown in the table below. 

Continued to Sheet No. 6.307 
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